the FCA.

(6) Preferred Prestige Motor Holdings S.A. is an independently managed investment subsidiary of Investindustrial V L.P., a fund

managed by Investindustrial Advisors Limited, an investment fund manager incorporated in England and Wales and authorised and

regulated by the FCA.

(7) In addition to the above, it is expected that Baillie Gifford & Co. will also be interested in 10,500,000 Shares (representing 4.6% of

the issued share capital of the Company) immediately following Admission.

  9

SELLING SHAREHOLDERS’ INTERESTS

The following table sets out the interests of each of the Selling Shareholders (all of which, unless otherwise stated, are

beneficial interests or are interests of a person connected with the Selling Shareholder) prior to Admission and the

corresponding interest of such Selling Shareholder following Admission.

 Interests immediately prior to

Admission(1)

Interests immediately following

Admission(2)

Selling Shareholders / Other
Selling Shareholders

No. % of issued share
capital of the

Company

No. % of issued
share capital of

the Company

PART A (Selling Shareholders)

Adeem Automotive Manufacturing
Company Limited 21,392,102  9.4%  15,979,676  7.0%
Asmar Limited 25,968,260  11.4%  19,398,018  8.5%
Primewagon (Jersey) Limited 48,794,770  21.4%  36,449,182  16.0%
Primewagon (UK) Limited 8,964,047  3.9%  6,696,050  2.9%
Stehwaz Automotive Jersey Limited 4,804,252  2.1%  3,588,726  1.6%
Prestige Motor Holdings S.A. 73,696,246  32.3%  55,050,323  24.1%
Preferred Prestige Motor Holdings
S.A. 20,836,381  9.1%  15,564,558  6.8%
Warwick European Credit
Opportunities Fund L.P. 457,526  0.2%  341,767  0.1%
Warwick European Opportunities
Fund Inc. 869,381  0.4%  649,418  0.3%
Warwick European Opportunities
Fund II L.P. 518,321  0.2%  387,180  0.2%
York Global Finance Offshore BDH
(Luxembourg) S.A.R.L. 3,234,347  1.4%  2,416,023  1.1%

PART B (Other Selling Shareholders)

Dr. Ulrich Bez 2,562,252  1.1%  1,913,975  0.8%

Estera Trust(3) 6,138,431  2.7%  2,800,697  1.2%

(1) The interests of Shares as at the date of this Pricing Statement have been stated on the basis that the steps described in section 3

(Reorganisation) of Part XV (Additional Information) of the Prospectus have been completed in full.

(2) Assuming no exercise of the Over-allotment Option. Pursuant to the Over-allotment Option, the Over-allotment Shareholders have

agreed to make available up to 5,700,072 additional Shares (representing, in aggregate, up to 10 per cent. of the total number of

Shares comprised in the Offer).

(3) Acting as trustee of the Aston Martin Lagonda Employee Benefit Trust and as nominee for and on behalf of the LTIP participants